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Verbandsmeisterschaft 2023
OASV / 10.06.2023 / Rheineck

Final / Rangliste

Ablösung 1:

Tiefschüsse

10 9 8

Einzelpassen

MP1 P2 P3

Rang Name ResultatWohnortJg.

1 286Zellweger Ralf 17 12 1St. Gallen 119595961993

2 285Götti Michael 15 15 0Oberriet 79895921992

3 283Haag Stefan 13 17 0Jonschwil 69396941965

4 282Menzi Tamara 16 10 4Wattwil 69298921995

5 280Eugster Markus 14 12 4Lutzenberg 69295931964

6 280Wildhaber Manfred 12 16 2Walenstadt 69294941975

7 278Bösch Larissa 13 12 5Siebnen 59194931996

8 276Meier Astrid 11 14 5Herisau 69391922002

9 271Zwicker Guido 9 14 6Andwil SG 58991911961

10 88Hobi Guido 3 4 2Balzers 1881955
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*

* Wettkampf aufgegeben



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2023
OASV / 10.06.2023 / Rheineck

Zwischenfinal / Gesamt-Rangliste

Tiefschuss

10 9 8

Einzelpassen

MP1 P2

Rang Name ResultatWohnortJg.

1 193Götti Michael 14 5 1Oberriet 897961992q

2 192Haag Stefan 12 8 0Jonschwil 395971965q

3 190Wildhaber Manfred 11 8 1Walenstadt 293971975q

4 188Eugster Markus 9 10 1Lutzenberg 397911964q

5 188Menzi Tamara 10 8 2Wattwil 696921995q

6 188Hobi Guido 9 10 1Balzers 594941955q

7 188Meier Astrid 10 8 2Herisau 592962002

8 186Zellweger Ralf 10 6 4St. Gallen 595911993

9 186Zwicker Guido 10 6 4Andwil SG 692941961q

10 186Bösch Larissa 8 10 2Siebnen 492941996q

11 185Eugster Christof 10 6 3Altstätten SG 193921980

12 185Zellweger Ernst 7 11 2Uzwil 291941962

13 183Hehli Christoph 6 11 3Degersheim 294891959

14 183Nikles Ralph 6 11 3Wattwil 493901996

15 182Gantenbein Andreas 7 9 3Oberegg 591911978

16 181Zwicker Guido 6 10 3Arbon 391901960

17 181Müller Fabian 5 12 2Bühler 291901990

18 179Fischli Kurt 6 8 5Niederurnen 589901962

19 174Winteler Christoph 6 5 6Altstätten 388862000

20 Müller Raffael Appenzell1992

q = qualifiziert für nächste Runde
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Verbandsmeisterschaft 2023
OASV / 10.06.2023 / Rheineck

Zwischenfinal / Rangliste

Ablösung 1:

Tiefschüsse

10 9 8

Einzelpassen

MP1 P2

Rang Name ResultatWohnortJg.

1 192Haag Stefan 12 8 0Jonschwil 395971965q

2 190Wildhaber Manfred 11 8 1Walenstadt 293971975q

3 188Eugster Markus 9 10 1Lutzenberg 397911964q

4 188Menzi Tamara 10 8 2Wattwil 696921995q

5 188Meier Astrid 10 8 2Herisau 592962002

6 186Zellweger Ralf 10 6 4St. Gallen 595911993

7 183Hehli Christoph 6 11 3Degersheim 294891959

8 183Nikles Ralph 6 11 3Wattwil 493901996

9 179Fischli Kurt 6 8 5Niederurnen 589901962

10 Müller Raffael Appenzell1992

q = qualifiziert für nächste Runde
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* Aufgabe des Wettkampfes aufgrund Waffendefekt



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2023
OASV / 10.06.2023 / Rheineck

Zwischenfinal / Rangliste

Ablösung 2:

Tiefschüsse

10 9 8

Einzelpassen

MP1 P2

Rang Name ResultatWohnortJg.

1 193Götti Michael 14 5 1Oberriet 897961992q

2 188Hobi Guido 9 10 1Balzers 594941955q

3 186Zwicker Guido 10 6 4Andwil SG 692941961q

4 186Bösch Larissa 8 10 2Siebnen 492941996q

5 185Eugster Christof 10 6 3Altstätten SG 193921980

6 185Zellweger Ernst 7 11 2Uzwil 291941962

7 182Gantenbein Andreas 7 9 3Oberegg 591911978

8 181Zwicker Guido 6 10 3Arbon 391901960

9 181Müller Fabian 5 12 2Bühler 291901990

10 174Winteler Christoph 6 5 6Altstätten 388862000

q = qualifiziert für nächste Runde
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